

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1 IN SPECIAL C. S. NO.30/2025

Issue suit summons against defendants for settlement of issues on PF.

Date : 18.07.2025

(S. S. Deshmukh)
Civil Judge (Senior Division),
Sillod.