

MHAU080019232025



**Spl.C.S./30/2025**  
**Amodi Faisal bin Samad Vs. Shaikh Jalil Shaikh Isa**

**E-ORDER BELOW EXH.11**

Reissue summons and notices to the defendants, as prayed, by RPAD.

Date : 08.09.2025

(S. S. Deshmukh)  
Civil Judge, (Senior Division)  
Sillod.